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1
No. ID 巻号次 年月次
1 HL76564822 2019(80-163) 2019.05.06-2019.08.30
2 HL76564823 2019(164-249) 2019.09.02-2019.12.30

2
No. ID 巻号次 年月次
1 HL76564827 2019(1-52) 2019.01.16-2019.12.31

3
No. ID 巻号次 年月次
1 HL76564831 2019(176-202) 2019.08.01-2019.08.31
2 HL76564832 2019(203-227) 2019.09.02-2019.09.30
3 HL76564833 2019(228-253) 2019.10.01-2019.10.31
4 HL76564834 2019(254-279) 2019.11.01-2019.11.30
5 HL76564835 2019(280-303) 2019.12.02-2019.12.31
6 HL76564836 2020(1-26) 2020.01.02-2020.01.31
7 HL76564837 2020(27-51) 2020.02.01-2020.02.29

4
No. ID 巻号次 年月次
1 HL76565645 53788-53800 2019.08.01-2019.08.15
2 HL76565646 53801-53814 2019.08.16-2019.08.31
3 HL76565647 53815-53826 2019.09.02-2019.09.14
4 HL76565648 53827-53839 2019.09.16-2019.09.30
5 HL76565649 53840-53852 2019.10.01-2019.10.15
6 HL76565650 53853-53866 2019.10.16-2019.10.31
7 HL76565651 53867-53879 2019.11.01-2019.11.15
8 HL76565652 53880-53892 2019.11.16-2019.11.30
9 HL76565653 53893-53904 2019.12.02-2019.12.14
10 HL76565654 53905-53917 2019.12.16-2019.12.31
11 HL76565655 53918-53930 2020.01.01-2020.01.15
12 HL76565656 53931-53944 2020.01.16-2020.01.31
13 HL76565657 53945-53957 2020.02.01-2020.02.15
14 HL76565658 53958-53969 2020.02.17-2020.02.29
15 HL76565659 53970-53981 2020.03.02-2020.03.14
16 HL76565660 53982-53995 2020.03.16-2020.03.31
17 HL76565661 53996-54008 2020.04.01-2020.04.15
18 HL76565662 54009-54021 2020.04.16-2020.04.30
19 HL76565663 54022-54034 2020.05.01-2020.05.15
20 HL76565664 54035-54047 2020.05.16-2020.05.30
21 HL76565665 54048-54060 2020.06.01-2020.06.15
22 HL76565666 54061-54073 2020.06.16-2020.06.30
23 HL76565667 54074-54086 2020.07.01-2020.07.15
24 HL76565668 54087-54100 2020.07.16-2020.07.31

5
No. ID 巻号次 年月次
1 HL76565812 2019(22711-22754) 2019.07.01-2019.09.01
2 HL76565813 2019(22755-22798) 2019.09.02-2019.10.31
3 HL76565814 2019(22799-22820,22822-22838) 2019.11.04-2019.12.31
4 HL76565815 2020(22839-22843,22845-22856,22858-22880) 2020.01.02-2020.03.01
5 HL76565816 2020(22881-22909,22911-22923) 2020.03.02-2020.04.30
6 HL76565817 2020(22924-22929,22931-22962) 2020.05.04-2020.06.30

6
No. ID 巻号次 年月次
1 HL76565827 75(23189-23215) 2019.08.01-2019.08.31
2 HL76565828 75(23216-23240) 2019.09.01-2019.09.30
3 HL76565829 75(23241-23267) 2019.10.01-2019.10.31
4 HL76565830 75(23268,23270-23276,23278-23293) 2019.11.01-2019.11.30
5 HL76565831 75(23294-23297,23299-23314,23316-23319) 2019.12.01-2019.12.31
6 HL76565832 76(23294-23297,23299-23314,23316-23319) 2020.01.01-2020.01.31
7 HL76565833 76(23347-23371) 2020.02.01-2020.02.29
8 HL76565834 76(23372-23397) 2020.03.01-2020.03.31

The Guardian. -- No. 35192 (Aug. 24, 1959)-. -- Printed and published by Laurence Prestwich Scott for the Manchester Guardi     

Humanité. N.S. -- 1 (1944)-.

Le Monde. -- 1re année, no. 1 (19 déc. 1944)-. -- Le Monde, 1944-.

Frankfurter Allgemeine : Zeitung für Deutschland. -- (1, Nov. 1949)-.

Известия.
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9 HL76565835 76(23398-23408,23410-23423) 2020.04.01-2020.04.30
10 HL76565836 76(23424-23429,23431-23440,23442-23449) 2020.05.02-2020.06.02
11 HL76565837 76(23451-23474) 2020.06.03-2020.06.30
12 HL76565838 76(23475-23486,23488-23501) 2020.07.01-2020.07.31

7
No. ID 巻号次 年月次
1 HL76565846 74(150-203) 2019.07.01-2019.09.01
2 HL76565847 74(204-253) 2019.09.02-2019.10.30
3 HL76565848 74(254-303) 2019.11.01-2019.12.31
4 HL76565849 75(1-51) 2020.01.02-2020.03.01
5 HL76565850 75(52-101) 2020.03.02-2020.04.30
6 HL76565851 75(102-150) 2020.05.02-2020.06.30

8
No. ID 巻号次 年月次
1 HL76565855 168(58406-58415) 2019.08.01-2019.08.10
2 HL76565856 168(58416-58425) 2019.08.11-2019.08.20
3 HL76565857 168(58426-58436) 2019.08.21-2019.08.31
4 HL76565858 168(58437-58446) 2019.09.01-2019.09.10
5 HL76565859 168(58447-58453),169(58454-58456) 2019.09.11-2019.09.20
6 HL76565860 169(58457-58466) 2019.09.21-2019.09.30
7 HL76565861 169(58467-58476) 2019.10.01-2019.10.10
8 HL76565862 169(58477-58486) 2019.10.11-2019.10.20
9 HL76565863 169(58487-58497) 2019.10.21-2019.10.31
10 HL76565864 169(58498-58507) 2019.11.01-2019.11.10
11 HL76565865 169(58508-58517) 2019.11.11-2019.11.20
12 HL76565866 169(58518-58527) 2019.11.21-2019.11.30
13 HL76565867 169(58528-58537) 2019.12.01-2019.12.10
14 HL76565868 169(58538-58547) 2019.12.11-2019.12.20
15 HL76565869 169(58548-58558) 2019.12.21-2019.12.31
16 HL76565870 169(58559-58568) 2020.01.01-2020.01.10
17 HL76565871 169(58569-58578) 2020.01.11-2020.01.20
18 HL76565872 169(58579-58589) 2020.01.21-2020.01.31
19 HL76565873 169(58590-58599) 2020.02.01-2020.02.10
20 HL76565874 169(58600-58609) 2020.02.11-2020.02.20
21 HL76565875 169(58610-58618) 2020.02.21-2020.02.29
22 HL76565876 169(58619-58628) 2020.03.01-2020.03.10
23 HL76565877 169(58629-58638) 2020.03.11-2020.03.20
24 HL76565878 169(58639-58649) 2020.03.21-2020.03.31
25 HL76565879 169(58650-58659) 2020.04.01-2020.04.10
26 HL76565880 169(58660-58669) 2020.04.11-2020.04.20
27 HL76565881 169(58670-58679) 2020.04.21-2020.04.30
28 HL76565882 169(58680-58689) 2020.05.01-2020.05.10
29 HL76565883 169(58690-58699) 2020.05.11-2020.05.20
30 HL76565884 169(58700-58710) 2020.05.21-2020.05.31
31 HL76565885 169(58711-58720) 2020.06.01-2020.06.10
32 HL76565886 169(58721-58730) 2020.06.11-2020.06.20
33 HL76565887 169(58731-58740) 2020.06.21-2020.06.30
34 HL76565888 169(58741-58750) 2020.07.01-2020.07.10
35 HL76565889 169(58751-58760) 2020.07.11-2020.07.20
36 HL76565890 169(58761-58765),170(58766-58771) 2020.07.21-2020.07.31

9
No. ID 巻号次 年月次
1 HL76565891 124(27-52) 2019.07.07-2019.12.29
2 HL76565892 125(1-26) 2020.01.05-2020.06.28

10
No. ID 巻号次 年月次
1 HL76565895 2019(707,714,721,728,804,811,818,825) 2019.07.07-2019.08.25
2 HL76565896 2019(901,908,915,922,929,1006,1013,1020,1027) 2019.09.01-2019.10.27
3 HL76565897 2019(1103,1110,1117,1124,1201,1208,1215,1222,1229) 2019.11.03-2019.12.29
4 HL76565898 2020(105,112,119,126,202,209,216,223) 2020.01.05-2020.02.23
5 HL76565899 2020(301,308,315,322,329,405,412,419,426) 2020.03.01-2020.04.26

The New York times. -- [s.n.].

New York Times book review. -- New York Times.

The observer. -- Observer.

Neues Deutschland = Nueva alemania. -- 5. Jahrg., Nr. 1 (Jan. 1946)-. -- [A. Castro Leal], 1946-.
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6 HL76565900 2020(503,510,517,524,531,607,614,621,628) 2020.05.03-2020.06.28

11
No. ID 巻号次 年月次
1 HL76565911 72914-72922 2019.08.01-2019.08.10
2 HL76565912 72923-72930 2019.08.12-2019.08.20
3 HL76565913 72931-72940 2019.08.21-2019.08.31
4 HL76565914 72941-72948 2019.09.02-2019.09.10
5 HL76565915 72949-72957 2019.09.11-2019.09.20
6 HL76565916 72958-72965 2019.09.21-2019.09.30
7 HL76565917 72966-72974 2019.10.01-2019.10.10
8 HL76565918 72975-72982 2019.10.11-2019.10.19
9 HL76565919 72983-72992 2019.10.21-2019.10.31
10 HL76565920 72993-73000 2019.11.01-2019.11.09
11 HL76565921 73001-73009 2019.11.11-2019.11.20
12 HL76565922 73010-73018 2019.11.21-2019.11.30
13 HL76565923 73019-73026 2019.12.02-2019.12.10
14 HL76565924 73027-73035 2019.12.11-2019.12.20
15 HL76565925 73036-73043 2019.12.21-2019.12.31
16 HL76565926 73044-73052 2020.01.01-2020.01.10
17 HL76565927 73053-73060 2020.01.11-2020.01.20
18 HL76565928 73061-73070 2020.01.21-2020.01.31
19 HL76565929 73071-73078 2020.02.01-2020.02.10
20 HL76565930 73079-73087 2020.02.11-2020.02.20
21 HL76565931 73088-73095 2020.02.21-2020.02.29
22 HL76565932 73096-73103 2020.03.02-2020.03.10
23 HL76565933 73104-73112 2020.03.11-2020.03.20
24 HL76565934 73113,73115-73121 2020.03.21-2020.03.31
25 HL76565935 73122-73130 2020.04.01-2020.04.10
26 HL76565936 73131-73138 2020.04.11-2020.04.20
27 HL76565937 73139-73147 2020.04.21-2020.04.30
28 HL76565938 73148-73155 2020.05.01-2020.05.09
29 HL76565939 73156-73164 2020.05.11-2020.05.20
30 HL76565940 73165-73173 2020.05.21-2020.05.30
31 HL76565941 73174-73182 2020.06.01-2020.06.10
32 HL76565942 73183-73191 2020.06.11-2020.06.20
33 HL76565943 73192-73199 2020.06.22-2020.06.30
34 HL76565944 73200-73208 2020.07.01-2020.07.10
35 HL76565945 73209-73216 2020.07.11-2020.07.20
36 HL76565946 73217-73226 2020.07.21-2020.07.31

12
No. ID 巻号次 年月次
1 HL76565947 6066-6091 2019.07.05-2019.12.20
2 HL76565948 6092-6117 2020.01.03-2020.06.26

13
No. ID 巻号次 年月次
1 HL76565954 74(28-40) 2019.07.04-2019.09.26
2 HL76565957 74(41-53),75(1) 2019.10.02-2019.12.27
3 HL76565958 75(2-14) 2020.01.03-2020.03.26
4 HL76565959 75(15-27) 2020.04.02-2020.06.25

14
No. ID 巻号次 年月次
1 HL76567858 2020(102-125) 2020.05.02-2020.05.30
2 HL76567859 2020(126-149) 2020.06.02-2020.06.30
3 HL76567860 2020(150-176) 2020.07.01-2020.07.31

Frankfurter Allgemeine : Zeitung für Deutschland. -- (1, Nov. 1949)-.

T・L・S, the Times literary supplement. -- 68th year, no. 3488 (Jan. 2, 1969)-73rd year, no. 3770 (June 7, 1974) ; No. 3771 (June      

Die Zeit : Wochenzeitung für Politik, Wirtschaft, Handel und Kultur. -- Zeitverlag.

The times. -- [Times Newspapers].
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15
No. ID 巻号次 年月次
1 HL76629876 41972-41986 2020 7月上
2 HL76629877 41987-42002 2020 7月下
3 HL76629878 42003-42017 2020 8月上
4 HL76629880 42018-42033 2020 8月下
5 HL76629881 42034-42048 2020 9月上
6 HL76629882 42049-42063 2020 9月下
7 HL76629884 42064-42078 2020 10月上
8 HL76629885 42079-42094 2020 10月下
9 HL76629886 42095-42109 2020 11月上
10 HL76629887 42110-42124 2020 11月下
11 HL76629888 42125-42139 2020 12月上
12 HL76629889 42141-42155 2020 12月下
13 HL76629890 42156-42170 2021 1月上
14 HL76629891 42171-42186 2021 1月下
15 HL76629892 42187-42198 2021 2月上
16 HL76629893 42199-42211 2021 2月下
17 HL76629894 42212-42226 2021 3月上
18 HL76629895 42227-42242 2021 3月下
19 HL76629896 42243-42257 2021 4月上
20 HL76629897 42258-42272 2021 4月下
21 HL76629898 42273-42287 2021 5月上
22 HL76629899 42288-42303 2021 5月下
23 HL76629900 42304-42318 2021 6月上
24 HL76629901 42319-42333 2021 6月下

16
No. ID 巻号次 年月次
1 HL76627883 2020(70-145) 2020.07.01-2020.12.30
2 HL76627884 2021(1-70) 2021.01.04-2021.06.30

大公報. -- 香港版. -- [出版者不明].

文藝報 / 中華全國文學藝術界聯合會文藝報編輯委員會. -- 創刊[1]號 (1949.5)- ; 1卷1期 (1949.9)-5卷5期 (1951.12) ; 1952年1               
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